Vacuum Chamber | VC P305x300 www.Thierry-Corp.com
DIMENSIONS
Lenght
370 mm / 620 mm
Width
305 mm
Height
300 mm
Front plate (optional)
Height: 9 U (1 U = 44,45 mm)
CONNECTIONS
1 x KF 16
5 x KF 40
VOLUME
ca. 34 litres / 57 litres
DOOR
Hinged door with a window
VC P305X300
456
369
305
370
422
369
40
0
30
0
36
4